
Since 1998 
Leisure – Worldwide tours and 
groups, cruises, luxury and 
unique vacations 
doug@cruiseandtravelmasters.com 

  Since 1986 
Corporate – International & USA 
Leisure – Hawaii, USA, Mexico, 
Central America, South Pacific, 
Disney, cruises 
gypsy@cruiseandtravelmasters.com 

Doug Anderson Gypsy Hummel 

 

 Since 1977 
Leisure – Mexico, Alaska, 
Europe , Caribbean and USA 
Cruises, tours 
Group travel 
jackie@cruiseandtravelmasters.com 

Jackie Mowery 
Since 1998 
Leisure – Missionary pickups, 
church history, Europe, USA, 
national parks, Hawaii, Mexico,  
Caribbean 
jamey@cruiseandtravelmasters.com 

Jamey Harvey 

Since 1996 
Leisure – Cruises, Europe, USA 
missionary pickups, Hawaii,
South America, groups 
gojennygo@hotmail.com  

Jennifer West 

Since 1994 
Corporate – International, USA 
Leisure – Cruises, Mexico, USA, 
Hawaii, Caribbean, groups and 
incentives 
joanne@cruiseandtravelmasters.com 

Joanne Nelson 

Since 1986 
Corporate – International, USA 
Leisure – USA, Mexico, Europe, 
South America, Caribbean, 
South Pacific 
marygriggs13@msn.com 

Mary Griggs 

Holly Janney 
Since 1976 
Corporate – International & USA 
Leisure – Hawaii, south Pacific, 
Sandals & Beaches, Caribbean, 
cruises, honeymoons 
holly@cruiseandtravelmasters.com 

Jill Nunley 

Since 1993 
Leisure – Cruises, Mexico, South 
Pacific, Caribbean, Disney 
Groups and incentives 
jill@cruiseandtravelmasters.com 

Kathy Chatelaine 

Since 1984 
Corporate – International, USA 

Since 2002 
Leisure – Mexico, Hawaii, USA, 
South Pacific, Caribbean 
adoberock@prism.net 

Maribeth Hansen 

Jay Campbell 

Since 1987 
Leisure – Church history and 
Branson groups 

Since 1970 
Corporate – International, USA 
Leisure – Europe, Hawaii, 
Mexico 
knyberg@pikx.com  

Helle LeRette 

Since 1970 
Group reunion and incentive 
cruises, domestic and 
International. 
Helle@cruiseandtravelmasters.com 

Kris Nyberg 


